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The Spice Club Menu

https://menuweb.menu
239 Main St (at Pennsylvania Ave Behind Village Wines Niantic, Connecticut, USA, 06357,

United States

+18604518121 - https://lwww.thespiceclubct.com

The menu of The Spice Club from Niantic includes 221 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $14.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Spice Club in Niantic, CT, is a highly
acclaimed Thai restaurant, proudly holding an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Diners rave about its
delightful offerings, making it a must-visit spot! Spice Club opens today from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM. For the latest
updates on the restaurant's bustle or to reserve your table, feel free to call (860) 451-8121. Craving your favorite
dish at home? You can conveniently order from Spice Club through DoorDash or Uber Eats. The menu boasts a
variety of diet-conscious options, including vegetarian selections, and features an excellent tea selection. If
you're on the lookout for similar dining experiences, consider visiting Family Pizza Restaurant or Niantic Public
House and Brewery. What's your go-to dish at Spice Club? Share your thoughts and leave a review!.
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Rice Dishes Chicken

UNAKI DON $22.0 CHICKEN KATSU $19.4
Non Alcoholic Drinks Sauces

WATER PEANUT SAUCE

Sashimi Fingerfood

TUNA TARTAR $16.8 CRISPY WINGS $10.3
Platten Uramaki Sushi

FRESH ROLL $7.7 SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL $18.1
Pizza Tartar

FUSION PIZZA SALMON TARTAR $16.8
Vegetarian Curry

PAD WOON SEN $16.8 YELLLOW CURRY $16.8
Extras Specialties

SWEET SAUCE $2.6 CRISPY GARLIC $16.8
Pizza - Medium A 30Cm Homemade Sauces

FOUR SEASONS $16.8 PEANUT SAUCE $2.6
Seafood Fried Noodles

CALAMARI $14.2 DRUNKEN NOODLE $16.8
Main Dishes Appetizers

PUMPKIN CURRY $19.4 VEGETABLE ROLL $10.3
Rice Uramaki

SUB BROWN RICE $2.6 CRUNCHY YELLOWTAIL ROLL $18.1
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Salad And Soup

TOM YUM SOUP

Special Roll

PAUL'S ROLL

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Chinese Dishes
PEPPER STEAK

Inside-Out-Maki

BOSTON ROLL

Teriyaki

TOFU TERIYAKI

Noodle

CANTONESE NOODLE

Noodles & Rice

HONG KONG NOODLE

Special Sushi Rolls

SMOKED SALMON ROLL

Platouri
GREEN PLATE

Hot Drinks

TEA

$7.7

$19.4

$16.8

$19.4

$9.0

$18.1

$16.8

$16.8

$9.0

$22.0

Classic
THREE COLOR ROLL

Add Ons

SUB RICE NOODLES

Lunch & Dinner

FRESH FISH

Entree
KAPROW CHICKEN

Small Plates

SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE
TEMPURA

Chef's Special Rolls

SWEETHEART ROLL

Chef's Special Roll

FANTASTIC ROLL

Specialty Rolls

TROPICAL ROLL

Maki & Temaki

SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL

Sushi Bar Entrees
CHIRASHI

Fresh Vegetables

MIXED FRESH VEGETABLES

$19.4

$2.6

$24.6

$19.4

$22.1

$19.4

$16.8

$16.8

$10.3

$24.6

$16.8
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Thai Lunch Lunch - Rice Plate (Stir-
PRIK KING LUNCH $11.6 FrY)
MIXED VEGETABLES LUNCH $11.6

Special Entrees
HOTPLATE PHUKET SEAFOOD  $24.6 Thai Style Salads

] LARB SALAD $14.2
Lunch Mains
GREEN CURRY LUNCH $11.6 Inside Out Rolls - Sushi
. TUNA ROLL $9.0
Picked For You
CRISPY SHRIMP ROLL $10.3 Signature Sushi Dishes
] TUNA COCKTAIL $19.4
Chow Fun And Mei Fun
SINGAPORE MEI FUN $16.8 Noodles And Rice Dishes
. PAD SEE EW $16.8
Noodle & Rice Bowls
DRUNKEN FRIED RICE $16.8 Asian Soups
] PHO BEEF $16.8
Chef Choice
PUMPKIN BASIL $20.7 Noodles From The Wok
Lunch
Lunch Curry PAD WOON SEN LUNCH $11.6
PINEAPPLE CURRY LUNCH $11.6

, Japanese Vegetable Rolls
Lunch Main Course

SWEET POTATO ROLL $10.3
BASIL LUNCH $11.6
Lunch Noodles And Rice
COOked RO"S/Hand ROIIS HONG KONG NOODLE LUNCH $11.6
NEW YORK CITY ROLL $19.4
, Pan-Asia Tapas
COOked SpeCIaI RO"S THAI SQUID SALAD $11.6

LOBSTER MANGO ROLL $20.7
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Soups $4.95

COCONUT SOUP $7.7

Kitchen Entree Teriyaki

SCALLOP TERIYAKI $22.0

Entrees / Vegetarian
Entrees

PRIK KING $16.8

Cooked Special Maki

RICKY'S ROLL $20.7

Vegetarian And Vegan
Rolls

PUMPKIN TEMPURA ROLL $7.7

A La Carte Roll And Hand
Rolls

BABY FUTOMAKI ROLL $10.3

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Crepes Variations

SHRIMP TERIYAKI $22.0

Hot And Crispy Style

CRUNCHY TUNA ROLL $18.1

Japanese Dishes - Sushi
Rolls
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SAKURA ROLL $19.4 Hand Roll Special
. EEL WITH CUCUMBER ROLL $10.3
Drinks EEL WITH AVOCADO ROLL $10.3
BEER
DRINKS Maki & Hand Rolls
. SHRIMP AND ASPARAGUS ROLL ~ $10.3
Fish PASSION ROLL $19.4
SMOKED SALMON
SALMON ROLL $9.0 Lunch Fried Rice
) ] SPICE CLUB FRIED RICE LUNCH  $11.6
Maki Sushi DRUCKEN FRIED RICE LUNCH $11.6
SALMON SKIN ROLL $9.0
SPICY SCALLOP ROLL $20.7 Side Orders
. CASHEW NUTS $16.8
Main Course SIDE SPICY MAYO $1.3
PRIK SOD $16.8 SIDE EEL SAUCE $1.3
VEGETABLE TERIYAKI $18.1
Rolls
SPeCia| Rolls KANI ROLL $7.7
ASPARAGUS ROLL $10.3 SPICY SALMON ROLL $10.3
RISING SUN ROLL $18.1 FRESH CUCUMBER ROLL $20.7
Japanese Specialties Noodles
MISO SOUP $5.1 TAI'S NOODLE $16.8
CHICKEN TERIYAKI HOUSE NOODLE SOUP $16.8
EGG NOODLES $3.9
Japanese Starters
SUSHI APPETIZER $14.2 Fried Rice
SASHIMI APPETIZER $16.8 SPICE CLUB FRIED RICE $16.8
. THAI FRIED RICE $16.8
Asian PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $16.8
SPRING ROLL $10.3

WONTON SOUP $6.4
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Curries
PANANG CURRY
MASSAMAN CURRY
PINEAPPLE CURRY

Lunch Combinations
RED CURRY LUNCH

SWEET AND SOUR LUNCH
YELLOW CURRY LUNCH

Popular Iltems
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE LUNCH
PAD THAI LUNCH

PANANG CURRY LUNCH

Lunch Noodles

TAIS NOODLE LUNCH
CANTONESE NOODLE LUNCH
SINAPORE MEI FUN LUNCH

Soups
VEGETABLE SOUP
RICE SOUP
PHO CHICKEN
VEGETALBE PHO

Thai
CHICKEN SATAY
RED CURRY
GREEN CURRY
THAI TEA

$16.8
$16.8
$16.8

$11.6
$11.6
$11.6

$11.6
$11.6
$11.6

$11.6
$11.6
$11.6

$6.4
$6.4
$16.8
$16.8

$10.3
$16.8
$16.8

Salad

THAI GRILLED SALAD
SEARED TUNA SALAD
KANI SALAD

GREEN SALAD

Sushi

SASHIMI

SPICY TUNA ROLL
CALIFORNIA ROLL
SUMMER ROLL

Lunch Special
THAI FRIED RICE LUNCH
DRUNKEN NOODLE LUNCH
PAD SEE EW LUNCH
MASSAMAN CURRY LUNCH

Side Order

VEGETABLE $1
VEGETABLE $2
VEGETABLE $3
VEGETABLE $4

Sushi Entrees

NIANTIC SUSHI PLATE

NIANTIC SASHIMI PLATE

THE SPICE CLUB SPECIAL PLATE
NIANTIC BOAT

Lunch Entrées

PRIK SOD LUNCH
GARLIC LUNCH

$14.2
$16.8
$11.6

$7.7

$6.4
$10.3
$9.0
$7.7

$11.6
$11.6
$11.6
$11.6

$1.3
$2.6
$3.9
$5.2

$25.9
$25.9
$45.4
$72.7

$11.6
$11.6
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CASHEW NUTS LUNCH $11.6 SIDE OF GINGER $1.3
BOK CHOY GINGER LUNCH $11.6
FOUR SEASONS LUNCH $11.6 Starters
CRAB RAGOON $10.3
Special Sushi Roll THAI SPICY SAUSAGE $11.6
NIANTIC ROLL $19.4 CRISPY DUCK SALAD $16.8
THE SPICE CLUB ROLL $16.8 BASIL $16.8
EAST LYME ROLL $19.4 BOK CHOY GINGER $16.8
BLACK POINT ROLL $20.7 GREEN ROLL $14.2
FLANDERS ROLL $24.6
Entrées
These Types Of Dishes GARLIC EDAMAME $7.7
Are Being Served SCALLION PANCAKE ~ $10.3
SALMON TERIYAKI $22.0 POTSTICKERS $10.3
MEAT CURRY PUFFS $10.3
SALAD SPICE CLUB SAMPLER $19.4
CHICKEN GENERAL TSO PUMPKIN $10.3
SOUP OCTOPUS SALAD $15.5
YELLOWTAIL TARTAR $16.8
Salads
HOUSE SALAD $7.7 Sushi Rolls
SEAWEED SALAD $7.7 SUSHI $5.1
AVOCADO SALAD $10.3 YELLOWTAIL ROLL $9.0
PAPAYA SALAD $10.3 AVOCADO ROLL $7.7
SPICY BEEF SALAD $11.6 CUCUMBER ROLL $7.7
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD $11.6 PHILADELPHIA ROLL $10.3
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $16.8
Side Dishes RAINBOW ROLL $16.8
RICE NOODLES $3.9 DRAGON ROLL $16.8
RICE $2.6
BROWN RICE ss0  Healthy Choice
STICKY RICE $2.6 SOUP-A-NATURAL $15.6

SIDE OF WASABI $1.3 JEAN MICHAEL'S CHOICE $16.9
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SKINNY THAI $16.9 CHICKEN TERIYAKI $19.4
THAI FIT $16.9 CHEESE
GLUTTEN FREE TROPICAL ROLL $194 SEAFOOD
GLUTTEN FREE THREE COLOR $19.4
ROLL ’

CARROTS
GLUTTEN RAINBOW ROLL $19.4

SCALLOPS
GLUTTEN FREE SWEETHEART $19.4
GLUTTEN FREE MYSTICRIVER ¢, MISO
ROLL VEGETABLES
GLUTTEN FREE NEW YORK CITY $19.4 ONION
ROLL

CORN

H BROCCOLLI
Ingredients Used
EDAMAME $7.7
(]
The Spice Club
239 Main St (at Pennsylvania Opening Hours:
Ave Behind Village Wines Monday 11:00-15:00 16:00-21:00
Niantic, Connecticut, USA, Tuesday 11:00-15:00 16:00-21:00
06357, United States Wednesday 11:00-15:00 16:00-
21:00

Thursday 11:00-15:00 16:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-15:00 16:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu Sunday 12:00-21:00
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