





https://menuweb.menu

239 Main St (at Pennsylvania Ave Behind Village Wines Niantic, Connecticut, USA, 06357, United States

+18604518121 - https://www.thespiceclubct.com









The **menu of The Spice Club** from Niantic includes **221** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$14.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Spice Club in Niantic, CT, is a highly acclaimed Thai restaurant, proudly holding an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Diners rave about its delightful offerings, making it a must-visit spot! Spice Club opens today from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM. For the latest updates on the restaurant's bustle or to reserve your table, feel free to call (860) 451-8121. Craving your favorite dish at home? You can conveniently order from Spice Club through DoorDash or Uber Eats. The menu boasts a variety of diet-conscious options, including vegetarian selections, and features an excellent tea selection. If you're on the lookout for similar dining experiences, consider visiting Family Pizza Restaurant or Niantic Public House and Brewery. What's your go-to dish at Spice Club? Share your thoughts and leave a review!



Rice Dishes UNAKI DON	\$22.0	Chicken CHICKEN KATSU	\$19.4
Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Sauces PEANUT SAUCE	
Sashimi TUNA TARTAR	\$16.8	Fingerfood CRISPY WINGS	\$10.3
Platten FRESH ROLL	\$7.7	Uramaki Sushi SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL	\$18.1
Pizza FUSION PIZZA		Tartar SALMON TARTAR	\$16.8
Vegetarian PAD WOON SEN	\$16.8	Curry YELLLOW CURRY	\$16.8
Extras SWEET SAUCE	\$2.6	Specialties CRISPY GARLIC	\$16.8
Pizza - Medium Á 300	2m	Homemade Sauces	
FOUR SEASONS	\$16.8	PEANUT SAUCE	\$2.6
Seafood	\$14.2	Fried Noodles DRUNKEN NOODLE	\$16.8
Main Dishes		Appetizers	
PUMPKIN CURRY	\$19.4	VEGETABLE ROLL	\$10.3
Rice		Uramaki	
SUB BROWN RICE	\$2.6	CRUNCHY YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$18.1



Salad And Soup TOM YUM SOUP	\$7.7	Classic THREE COLOR ROLL	\$19.4
Special Roll PAUL'S ROLL	\$19.4	Add Ons SUB RICE NOODLES	\$2.6
Thai Dishes PAD THAI	\$16.8	Lunch & Dinner FRESH FISH	\$24.6
Chinese Dishes PEPPER STEAK	\$19.4	Entree KAPROW CHICKEN	\$19.4
Inside-Out-Maki BOSTON ROLL	\$9.0	Small Plates SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$22.1
Teriyaki TOFU TERIYAKI	\$18.1	Chef's Special Rolls SWEETHEART ROLL	\$19.4
Noodle CANTONESE NOODLE	\$16.8	Chef's Special Roll	\$16.8
Noodles & Rice HONG KONG NOODLE	\$16.8	Specialty Rolls TROPICAL ROLL	\$16.8
Special Sushi Rolls SMOKED SALMON ROLL	\$9.0	Maki & Temaki SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$10.3
Platouri GREEN PLATE	\$22.0	Sushi Bar Entrees	\$24.6
Hot Drinks		Fresh Vegetables MIXED FRESH VEGETABLES	\$16.8



Thai Lunch PRIK KING LUNCH	\$11.6	Lunch - Rice Plate (St Fry)	ir-
Special Entrees		MIXED VEGETABLES LUNCH	\$11.6
HOTPLATE PHUKET SEAFOOD	\$24.6	Thai Style Salads	
Lunch Mains		LARB SALAD	\$14.2
GREEN CURRY LUNCH	\$11.6	Inside Out Rolls - Sus	hi
Picked For You		TUNA ROLL	\$9.0
CRISPY SHRIMP ROLL	\$10.3	Signature Sushi Dish	es
Chow Fun And Mei Fu	ın	TUNA COCKTAIL	\$19.4
SINGAPORE MEI FUN	\$16.8	Noodles And Rice Dis	shes
Noodle & Rice Bowls		PAD SEE EW	\$16.8
DRUNKEN FRIED RICE	\$16.8	Asian Soups	
Chef Choice		PHO BEEF	\$16.8
PUMPKIN BASIL	\$20.7	Noodles From The W	ok
TOWN KIND DAGIE	Ψ2011	Lunch	
Lunch Curry		PAD WOON SEN LUNCH	\$11.6
PINEAPPLE CURRY LUNCH	\$11.6		
Lunch Main Course		Japanese Vegetable	Rolls
	#44.6	SWEET POTATO ROLL	\$10.3
BASIL LUNCH	\$11.6	Lunch Noodles And F	Dica
Cooked Rolls/Hand Rolls		HONG KONG NOODLE LUNCH	\$11.6
NEW YORK CITY ROLL	\$19.4	HONG KONG NOODLE LUNCH	ΦΤΤ . Ω
		Pan-Asia Tapas	
Cooked Special Rolls		THAI SQUID SALAD	\$11.6
LOBSTER MANGO ROLL	\$20.7		



Soups \$4.95

COCONUT SOUP \$7.7

Japanese Dishes - Sushi Rolls

Kitchen Entree Teriyaki

SCALLOP TERIYAKI \$22.0

Entrees / Vegetarian Entrees

PRIK KING \$16.8

Cooked Special Maki

RICKY'S ROLL \$20.7

Vegetarian And Vegan Rolls

PUMPKIN TEMPURA ROLL \$7.7

A La Carte Roll And Hand Rolls

BABY FUTOMAKI ROLL \$10.3

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Crepes Variations

SHRIMP TERIYAKI \$22.0

Hot And Crispy Style

CRUNCHY TUNA ROLL \$18.1

1	1

SAKURA ROLL	\$19.4	Hand Roll Special	
Drinks		EEL WITH CUCUMBER ROLL	\$10.3
		EEL WITH AVOCADO ROLL	\$10.3
BEER		Maki & Hand Rolls	
DRINKS		Maki & Hallu Rolls	
Fish		SHRIMP AND ASPARAGUS ROLL	\$10.3
SMOKED SALMON		PASSION ROLL	\$19.4
SALMON ROLL	\$9.0	Lunch Fried Rice	
		SPICE CLUB FRIED RICE LUNCH	\$11.6
Maki Sushi		DRUCKEN FRIED RICE LUNCH	\$11.6
SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$9.0		
SPICY SCALLOP ROLL	\$20.7	Side Orders	
Main Oarmaa		CASHEW NUTS	\$16.8
Main Course		SIDE SPICY MAYO	\$1.3
PRIK SOD	\$16.8	SIDE EEL SAUCE	\$1.3
VEGETABLE TERIYAKI	\$18.1	D !!	
Special Pollo		Rolls	
Special Rolls		KANI ROLL	\$7.7
ASPARAGUS ROLL	\$10.3	SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$10.3
RISING SUN ROLL	\$18.1	FRESH CUCUMBER ROLL	\$20.7
Japanese Specialties		Noodles	
MISO SOUP	\$5.1	TAI'S NOODLE	\$16.8
CHICKEN TERIYAKI		HOUSE NOODLE SOUP	\$16.8
Japanese Starters		EGG NOODLES	\$3.9
SUSHI APPETIZER	\$14.2	Fried Rice	
SASHIMI APPETIZER	\$16.8	SPICE CLUB FRIED RICE	\$16.8
A -:		THAI FRIED RICE	\$16.8
Asian		PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$16.8
SPRING ROLL	\$10.3		
WONTON SOUP	\$6.4		

\$11.6

Curries	3		Salad	
PANANG C	CURRY	\$16.8	THAI GRILLED SALAD	\$14.2
MASSAMA	IN CURRY	\$16.8	SEARED TUNA SALAD	\$16.8
PINEAPPL	E CURRY	\$16.8	KANI SALAD	\$11.6
			GREEN SALAD	\$7.7
Lunch	Combinations			
RED CURF	RY LUNCH	\$11.6	Sushi	
SWEET AN	ID SOUR LUNCH	\$11.6	SASHIMI	\$6.4
YELLOW C	CURRY LUNCH	\$11.6	SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$10.3
	•-		CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$9.0
Popula	ar Items		SUMMER ROLL	\$7.7
PINEAPPL	E FRIED RICE LUNCH	\$11.6		
PAD THAI	LUNCH	\$11.6	Lunch Special	
PANANG C	CURRY LUNCH	\$11.6	THAI FRIED RICE LUNCH	\$11.6
	N. 11		DRUNKEN NOODLE LUNCH	\$11.6
Lunch	Noodles		PAD SEE EW LUNCH	\$11.6
TAIS NOOI	DLE LUNCH	\$11.6	MASSAMAN CURRY LUNCH	\$11.6
CANTONE	SE NOODLE LUNCH	\$11.6		
SINAPORE	MEI FUN LUNCH	\$11.6	Side Order	
			VEGETABLE \$1	\$1.3
Soups			VEGETABLE \$2	\$2.6
-	VEGETABLE SOUP	\$6.4	VEGETABLE \$3	\$3.9
	RICE SOUP	\$6.4	VEGETABLE \$4	\$5.2
	PHO CHICKEN	\$16.8		
VEGETALE	BE PHO	\$16.8	Sushi Entrees	
- 1 ·			NIANTIC SUSHI PLATE	\$25.9
Thai			NIANTIC SASHIMI PLATE	\$25.9
CHICKEN S	SATAY	\$10.3	THE SPICE CLUB SPECIAL PLATE	\$45.4
RED CURF	RY	\$16.8	NIANTIC BOAT	\$72.7
GREEN CU	JRRY	\$16.8		
THAI TEA			Lunch Entrées	
			PRIK SOD LUNCH	\$11.6

GARLIC LUNCH

SIDE OF WASABI

CASHEW NUTS LUNCH	\$11.6	SIDE OF GINGER	\$1.3
BOK CHOY GINGER LUNCH	\$11.6		
FOUR SEASONS LUNCH	\$11.6	Starters	
		CRAB RAGOON	\$10.3
Special Sushi Roll		THAI SPICY SAUSAGE	\$11.6
NIANTIC ROLL	\$19.4	CRISPY DUCK SALAD	\$16.8
THE SPICE CLUB ROLL	\$16.8	BASIL	\$16.8
EAST LYME ROLL	\$19.4	BOK CHOY GINGER	\$16.8
BLACK POINT ROLL	\$20.7	GREEN ROLL	\$14.2
FLANDERS ROLL	\$24.6	- . /	
TI T 0(D) I		Entrées	
These Types Of Dish	nes	GARLIC EDAMAME	\$7.7
Are Being Served		SCALLION PANCAKE	\$10.3
SALMON TERIYAKI	\$22.0	POTSTICKERS	\$10.3
MEAT		CURRY PUFFS	\$10.3
SALAD		SPICE CLUB SAMPLER	\$19.4
CHICKEN		GENERAL TSO PUMPKIN	\$10.3
SOUP		OCTOPUS SALAD	\$15.5
		YELLOWTAIL TARTAR	\$16.8
Salads		Ovels: Delle	
HOUSE SALAD	\$7.7	Sushi Rolls	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$7.7	SUSHI	\$5.1
AVOCADO SALAD	\$10.3	YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$9.0
PAPAYA SALAD	\$10.3	AVOCADO ROLL	\$7.7
SPICY BEEF SALAD	\$11.6	CUCUMBER ROLL	\$7.7
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD	\$11.6	PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$10.3
0.1 0.1		SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$16.8
Side Dishes		RAINBOW ROLL	\$16.8
RICE NOODLES	\$3.9	DRAGON ROLL	\$16.8
RICE	\$2.6		
BROWN RICE	\$3.9	Healthy Choice	
STICKY RICE	\$2.6	SOUP-A-NATURAL	\$15.6
		TEANIMICHAELIC CHOICE	6460

\$1.3

JEAN MICHAEL'S CHOICE

\$16.9



SKINNY THAI	\$16.9	CHICKEN TERIYAKI \$19.4
THAI FIT	\$16.9	CHEESE
GLUTTEN FREE TROPICAL ROLL	\$19.4	SEAFOOD
GLUTTEN FREE THREE COLOR	\$19.4	TOFU
ROLL		CARROTS
GLUTTEN RAINBOW ROLL	\$19.4	SCALLOPS
GLUTTEN FREE SWEETHEART ROLL	\$19.4	DUCK
GLUTTEN FREE MYSTIC RIVER	¢20.7	MISO
ROLL	\$20.7	VEGETABLES
GLUTTEN FREE NEW YORK CITY ROLL	\$19.4	ONION
		CORN
Ingredients Used		BROCCOLI
EDAMAME	\$7.7	

The Spice Club

239 Main St (at Pennsylvania Ave Behind Village Wines Niantic, Connecticut, USA, 06357, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-15:00 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-15:00 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-15:00 16:00-21:00

Thursday 11:00-15:00 16:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-15:00 16:00-21:00 Saturday 12:00-21:00

Sunday 12:00-21:00

